
BALLROOM  |  BALCONY  |  CINEMA  |  GALLERY  |  MULTI-FUNCTIONAL ROOM  |  LIBRARY  |  ROOF TERRACE  

Bohemian Benevolent & Litterary Association  |  321 East 73rd Street, 3rd Floor, New York City, NY 10021  |  Ph: +1 212 988 1733  |  Fax: +1 509 694 7336  |  www.bohemianbenevolent.org

Room Capacities



Event Spaces

Cinema
First Floor 800 65

1,250

1,750

3,000

640

2,000

– –

– – –

–

74 70 70 50

180 100 150 60

300 300260 100

20

75 75 75 75

Library
Third Floor

Multifunctional Room
Third Floor

Grand Ballroom
Fourth Floor

Ballroom Balcony &
VIP Conference Room
Fifth Floor

Rooftop Terrace

Sq. Ft. Cocktail
Reception

Seated
Dinner Theater Classroom


	FLOORPLANS
	BALLROOM
	BALCONY
	CINEMA
	GALLERY
	MULTI
	ROOFTERRACE



