

ROOM CAPACITIES

BALLROOM | BALCONY | CINEMA | GALLERY | MULTI-FUNCTIONAL ROOM | LIBRARY | ROOF TERRACE

Event Spaces	Sq. Ft.	Cocktail Reception	Seated Dinner	Theater	Classroom
Cinema First Floor	800	_	_	65	_
Library Third Floor	1,250	74	70	70	50
Multifunctional Room Third Floor	1,750	180	100	150	60
Grand Ballroom Fourth Floor	3,000	300	260	300	100
Ballroom Balcony & VIP Conference Room Fifth Floor	640	20	_	_	_
Rooftop Terrace	2,000	75	75	75	75